
Fall 2023 Schedule Term 1 Classes Begin as of September 11, 2023

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

9:00 AM 

9:15 AM Parent & Tot 1
Walking to 3yrs
Laurel
9:15-10AM

9:30 AM 

9:45 AM  

10:00 AM Parent & Tot 2
Walking to 3yrs
Laurel
10-10:45AM

10:15 AM 

10:30 PM 

10:45 PM Creative 1
3-4yrs
Laurel
10:45-11:30AM

11:00 PM 

11:15 AM 
Creative 2
3-4yrs
Hannah
11:00-11:45AM11:30 AM 

11:30AM-12PM BREAK

11:45 AM 

12:00 PM 
Combo Tap
5-7yrs
Laurel
12-12:30PM12:15 PM 

12:30 PM 

Combo Ballet/Jazz
5-7yrs
Laurel
12:30-1:30PM

12:45 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:15 PM 

1:30 PM 
Mini Acro 1
5-8yrs
Non-Competitive
Laurel
1:30-2:30PM

1:45 PM 

2:00 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:30 PM  
Non-Competitive
Ballet/Jazz
8-11yrs
Laurel
2:30-3:30PM

2:45 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:15 PM 

3:30 PM 
Non-Competitive Tap
8-11yrs
Laurel
3:30-4:00PM3:45 PM 

4:00 PM 
Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes
Tap
Dawn
4-4:45PM

Mini Firecrackers Troupe
Competitive
Jazz Choreography
Dawn & Jess
4-5PM

Mini Firecrackers Troupe
Competitive Acro Technique
Dawn
4-5PM

4-4:15PM BREAK

Hip Hop
6-10yrs
Madison
4-5PM

4:15 PM 

Non-Competitive
Acro
9-13yrs
Laurel
4:15-5:15PM

4:30 PM 

4:45 PM 

Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes
Competitive
Acro Technique
Dawn
4:45-5:45PM

5:00 PM 

Pulse Junior Troupe
Competitive
Lyrical Choreography
Dawn & Jess
5-6PM

Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes
Competitive
Modern Technique
Jess
5-6PM

Mini Firecrackers Troupe
Competitive
Ballet & Jazz Technique
Jess
5-6PM

Hip Hop
11yrs & Up
Madison
5-6PM

5:15 PM 

5:30 PM 

5:45 PM 

Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes
Competitive
Jazz Technique & Choreography
Dawn & Jess
5:45-7:15PM

6:00 PM 

Synchro Junior Troupe
Competitive
Lyrical Choreography
Dawn & Jess
6-7PM

Pointe & Pre-Pointe All Ages
By Director Approval
Jess
6-6:45PM

Pulse Jr Troupe
Competitive
Ballet & Contemp/Lyrical
Technique
Jess
6-8PM

6:15 PM 

6:30 PM 

6:45 PM 

Expression Senior Troupe
Competitive
Ballet Technique
Jess
6:45-7:45PM

7:00 PM 

Expression Senior Troupe
Competitive
Acro Technique
Dawn
7-8PM

Evolve Junior Elite Troupe
Competitive
Modern Choreography
Dawn & Jess   7-8PM

7:15 PM 

Expression Senior Troupe
Competitive
Jazz Technique & Choreography
Dawn & Jess
7:15-8:45PM

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

8:00 PM 

8:15 PM 

8:30 PM 

8:45 PM 

9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 

Pre-School Acro
3-5yrs
Hannah
11:45-12:30PM

Synchro Junior Troupe
Competitive
Contemporary/Lyrical
Technique
Dawn
4-5PM

Pulse, Synchro, Expression
Troupes
Competitive
Optional Extra Ballet
Technique
Dawn
5-6PM

Mini Acro 2
5-8yrs
Hannah
12:30-1:30PM

Adult Tap
Hannah
1:30-2:30PM

Synchro Junior Troupe
Competitive
Mandatory Ballet Technique
Jess
4-5PM

Expression Senior Troupe
Competitive
Contemporary/Lyrical
Technique
Dawn
6-7PM

Expression Senior Troupe
Competitive
Modern Technique
Jess
7:45-8:45PM

Expression Senior Troupe
Competitive
Contemporary/Lyrical
Choreography
Dawn & Jess
8-9PM


