	Term 1 Classes Begin as of Se						
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9:00 AM							
9:15 AM						Parent & Tot 1	
9:30 AM						Walking to 3yrs Laurel	
9:45 AM						9:15-10AM	
10:00 AM							
						Parent & Tot 2 Walking to 3yrs	
10:15 AM						Laurel 10-10:45AM	
10:30 PM							
10:45 PM					Creative 1		
11:00 PM						3-4yrs Laurel	
11:15 AM						10:45-11:30AM	Creative 2 3-4yrs
11:30 AM							Hannah 11:00-11:45AM
						11:30AM-12PM BREAK	
11:45 AM						Combo Tap	Pre-School Acro 3-5yrs
12:00 PM						5-7yrs Laurel 12-12:30PM	Hannah 11:45-12:30PM
12:15 PM							
12:30 PM							Mini Acro 2 5-8yrs Hannah 12:30-1:30PM
12:45 PM						Combo Ballet/Jazz 5-7yrs	
1:00 PM						Laurel 12:30-1:30PM	
1:15 PM							
1:30 PM							
						Mini Acro 1 5-8yrs Non-Competitive Laurel 1:30-2:30PM	Adult Tap Hannah 1:30-2:30PM
1:45 PM							
2:00 PM							1.00-2.001 W
2:15 PM							
2:30 PM						Non-Competitive Ballet/Jazz 8-11yrs Laurel 2:30-3:30PM	
2:45 PM							
3:00 PM							
						2.00 0.001 W	
3:15 PM						Non-Competitive Tap	
3:30 PM						8-11yrs Laurel	
3:45 PM						3:30-4:00PM	
4:00 PM	Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes Tap Dawn 4-4:45PM	Synchro Junior Troupe Competitive Contemporary/Lyrical Technique Dawn 4-SPM	Mini Firecrackers Troupe Competitive Jazz Choreography Dawn & Jess 4-SPM	Synchro Junior Troupe Competitive Mandatory Ballet Technique Jess 4-5PM	Mini Firecrackers Troupe Competitive Acro Technique Dawn 4-5PM	4-4:15PM BREAK	_
4:15 PM							Hip Hop 6-10yrs
4:30 PM						Non-Competitive Acro 9-13yrs	Madison 4-5PM
4:45 PM		14-5PM				4:15-5:15PM	
5:00 PM	Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes Competitive Acro Technique Dawn 4:45-5:45PM	Pulse, Synchro, Expression Troupes Competitive Optional Extra Ballet Technique Dawn 5-6PM	Pulse Junior Troupe Competitive Lyrical Choreography Dawn & Jess 5-6PM	Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes Competitive Modern Technique Jess 5-6PM	Mini Firecrackers Troupe Competitive Ballet & Jazz Technique Jess 5-6PM		
5:15 PM							Нір Нор
5:30 PM							11yrs & Up Madison
							5-6PM
5:45 PM							
6:00 PM	Pulse & Synchro Junior Troupes Competitive Jazz Technique & Choreography Dawn & Jess 5:45-7:15PM	Expression Senior Troupe	Synchro Junior Troupe Competitive Lyrical Choreography Dawn & Jess 6-7PM	Pointe & Pre-Pointe All Ages By Director Approval Jess	Pulse Jr Troupe Competitive Ballet & Contemp/Lyrical Jeshi 6-8PM		
6:15 PM		Competitive Contemporary/Lyrical					
6:30 PM		Technique Dawn 6-7PM		6-6:45PM			
6:45 PM							
7:00 PM		Expression Senior Troupe Competitive Acro Technique Dawn 7-8PM	Evolve Junior Elite Troupe Competitive Modern Choreography Dawn & Jess 7-8PM	Expression Senior Troupe Competitive Ballet Technique Jess 6:45-7:45PM			
7:15 PM							
7:30 PM							
7:45 PM				Expression Senior Troupe Competitive Modern Technique Jess 7:45-8:45PM			
8-00 PM			Expression Senior Troupe Competitive Contemporary/Lyrical Choreography Dawn & Jess				
8:15 PM							
8:30 PM							
			8-9PM				
8:45 PM							
8:45 PM 9:00 PM							